

July 11, 2020

The Manager - Listing BSE Limited, Mumbai (BSE: 507685)

The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
(NSE: WIPRO)

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants)</u>
<u>Regulations, 2018 for the period ended June 30, 2020</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we enclose herewith copy of the certificate received from KFin Technologies Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Wipro Limited

M Sanaulla Khan Company Secretary



Wipro Limited T: +91 (80) 2844 0011
Doddakannelli F: +91 (80) 2844 0256
Sarjapur Road E: info@wipro.com
Bengaluru 560 035 W: wipro.com

India C: L32102KA1945PLC020800



KFPL/74(5) Date: 04/07/2020

To Company Secretary Wipro Limited Doddakannelli, Sarjapur Road, Bangalore - 560035 Karnataka

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period ended June 30, 2020

In reference to the above captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74 (5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have been furnished to the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Rajitha Cholleti Asst General Manager

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")